UMBRA ADVANCED DIFFUSED
Advanced Diffused Batten
FEATURES
Tri-colour selection
Long life electronics
LED lifetime >60,000 hours
7 Years Design Life - 60,000 hours at max. ambient
Increased ambient temperature of 40°

620 mm
Product Width 130 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
12189 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-1200-EM-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 1200mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
12186 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-1200-EM-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 1200mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT
12188 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-1200-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 1200mm LED batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
12184 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-1200-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 1200mm LED batten - Tri-CCT
12183 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-600-EM-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 600mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
12181 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-600-EM-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 600mm LED Emergency batten - Tri-CCT
12182 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-600-S-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 600mm LED batten - Tri-CCT w sensor
12180 EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-600-TRI UMBRA ADVANCED 600mm LED batten - Tri-CCT
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er
at